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VLADA CRNE GORE
MINISTARSTVO SPORTA

DISCIPLINA
Pistolj seniori

Pistolj juniori
Pistolj kadeti
Pistolj seniorke
Pistolj juniorke
Pistolj kadetkinje

Puska seniori

Puska juniori

Puksa kadeti

Puska juniorke

Puska kadetkinje

12.kolo Kupa CG-17.mart 2018.

TAKMICAR
Djukic Dusan
Prelevic Predrag
Tadic Blazo
Devic Novak
Pantovic Jelena
Saranovic Nevena
Bulatovic Ivona
Popovic Jovana
Bakocevic Ivana

Tomovic Vojin
Tomovic Zeljko
Bozovic Milos
Obradovic Nemanja
Puletic Igor
Paunovic Lazar
Devic Miljan
Sekaric Nemanja
Dacevic Matija
Andjela Milickovic
Dabetic Beba
Dabetic Sanja
Jecmenica Milica
Rakocevic Dragana
Zukovic Marija
Bulatovic Darinka

GODISTE

KLUB
1972 Mornar BR
Centar PG
1999 Niksic NK
Donje luge BA
1995 Centar PG
1995 Centar PG
2000 Centar PG
2001 Gorstak KL
2002 Niksic NK

1996 Centar PG
1965 Centar PG
1998 Berane BA
2000 Donje luge BA
1999 Gorstak KL
Donje luge BA
2004 Donje luge BA
2002 Centar PG
2003 Niksic NK
1998 Centar PG
2000 Donje luge BA
1999 Donje luge BA
2000 Centar -PV
2000 Gorstak KL
2002 Centar -PV
2002 Gorstak KL

90
95
92
91
93
95
85
93
85

102,4
103,0
102,3
101,4
93,7
95,4
102,7
100,9
82,0
103,9
103,0
101,9
93,0
88,5
98,8
96,1

94
90
93
94
93
94
92
95
81

102,4
101,7
101,8
102,6
98,1
99,0
100,2
99,0
85,1
104,6
100,9
103,3
92,9
77,3
97,8
94,4

95
92
92
95
92
95
86
93
90

103,2
99,9
103,8
100,6
101,3
99,3
101,7
95,2
90,3
103,0
102,6
97,8
90,7
91,4
97,6
96,1

94
90
93
88
91
91
92
88
88

101,7
100,7
103,5
100,9
98,7
97,7
102,3
97,9
86,2
102,0
104,3
98,5
100,7
94,7
97,2
93,9

92
94
90
89
99
93
87
93
92

102,0
100,9
104,4
103,7

97,9
96,5
100,0
96,0
95,2
101,1
103,6
97,5
95,7
88,8
97,3
96,0

VI
94
91
91
92
94
94
89
93
86

104,0
104,5
102,2

99,9
99,1
93,0
103,1
96,0
83,6
103,5
102,2
99,7
91,1
92,7
97,5
89,9

REZULTAT

559
552
551
549
562
562
531
555
522

615,7
610,7
618,0
609,1
588,8
580,9
610,0
585,0
522,4
618,1
616,6
598,7
564,1
533,4
586,2
566,4



